Cantilever axes ELCCTOC Bookmark
Cantilever axes ELCC
Key features
Peripherals overview
Type codes
Data sheet
Technical data
Sectional view

(connection to motor controller/safety system
a page 30
Encoder cable
(connection to motor controller/safety system
a page 30
212020/07 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Cantilever axes ELCC
Data sheet
Ordering data – Standard version
Key features:
• Stroke reserve: 0 mm
• Without cover strip
• Toothed belt material: Chloroprene rubber
Size Stroke Part no. Type
[mm]
60 200 8082386 ELCC-TB-KF-60-200-0H-P0-CR
300 8082387 ELCC-TB-KF-60-300-0H-P0-CR
500 8082388 ELCC-TB-KF-60-500-0H-P0-CR
600 8082389 ELCC-TB-KF-60-600-0H-P0-CR
800 8082390 ELCC-TB-KF-60-800-0H-P0-CR
1000 8082391 ELCC-TB-KF-60-1000-0H-P0-CR
70 200 8082392 ELCC-TB-KF-70-200-0H-P0-CR
300 8082393 ELCC-TB-KF-70-300-0H-P0-CR
500 8082394 ELCC-TB-KF-70-500-0H-P0-CR
600 8082395 ELCC-TB-KF-70-600-0H-P0-CR
800 8082396 ELCC-TB-KF-70-800-0H-P0-CR
1000 8082397 ELCC-TB-KF-70-1000-0H-P0-CR
1200 8082398 ELCC-TB-KF-70-1200-0H-P0-CR
90 200 8082399 ELCC-TB-KF-90-200-0H-P0-CR
300 8082400 ELCC-TB-KF-90-300-0H-P0-CR
500 8082401 ELCC-TB-KF-90-500-0H-P0-CR
600 8082402 ELCC-TB-KF-90-600-0H-P0-CR
800 8082403 ELCC-TB-KF-90-800-0H-P0-CR
1000 8082404 ELCC-TB-KF-90-1000-0H-P0-CR
1200 8082405 ELCC-TB-KF-90-1200-0H-P0-CR
1500 8082406 ELCC-TB-KF-90-1500-0H-P0-CR
1700 8082407 ELCC-TB-KF-90-1700-0H-P0-CR
2000 8082408 ELCC-TB-KF-90-2000-0H-P0-CR
110 200 8082409 ELCC-TB-KF-110-200-0H-P0-CR
300 8082410 ELCC-TB-KF-110-300-0H-P0-CR
500 8082411 ELCC-TB-KF-110-500-0H-P0-CR
600 8082412 ELCC-TB-KF-110-600-0H-P0-CR
800 8082413 ELCC-TB-KF-110-800-0H-P0-CR
1000 8082414 ELCC-TB-KF-110-1000-0H-P0-CR
1200 8082415 ELCC-TB-KF-110-1200-0H-P0-CR
1500 8082416 ELCC-TB-KF-110-1500-0H-P0-CR
1700 8082417 ELCC-TB-KF-110-1700-0H-P0-CR
2000 8082418 ELCC-TB-KF-110-2000-0H-P0-CR
NEW
Ordering data
22 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2020/07
Cantilever axes ELCC

The	additional	length	of	the	profile
required for the installation space
must be taken into account when or-
dering	the	axis	(stroke	specification).
[1] Shock absorber not included in the scope of delivery.
Ordering data a page 29
Dimensions and ordering data
For size B1 B2 B3 H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 L1 L2
Min.
60 78 46 10 120.5 101.5 10 37.5 64 28 50
70 106 70 10 143.5 118 10 44.5 73.5 32 54
90 136 88 14 179.5 147.5 14 59.5 88 48 70
110 178 113 20 218.5 178.5 20 76.5 102 48 70
For size L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 Weight Part no. Type PE1)
Min. Min. Min. [g]
60 2 13 41 58.5 126.5 356 8067058 DAYP-E21-60 1
70 2 23 75 84.5 138.5 586 8067060 DAYP-E21-70
90 2 17 118 104 167 1552 8067062 DAYP-E21-90
110 2 17 118 104 191 2323 8067064 DAYP-E21-110
1) Packaging unit
NEW
Shock absorber retainer
28 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2020/07